Loyal  VSI200544-N  slewing
ring bearings (internal gear
teeth)
Online  shopping  Loyal  VSI200544-N  slewing  ring  bearings
(internal  gear  teeth)  from  a  great  75  Bore  Diameter  (mm)
selection at Store. … 33,3 mm n Accessories.
Bore Diameter (mm) 75
d 75 mm
n 33,3 mm
g 24 mm
i 34 mm
I 56,0 mm
Bi 78,5 mm
Z 78,5 mm
a 200 mm
s 19 mm
E 159 mm
Bolt (G) M16